Clt. Dos

1 66

2 83

3 82

4 64

5 63

6 65

7 77

8 79

9 68
10 61
11 70
12 78
13 88
14 67
15 50
16 52
17 76
18 87
19 60
20 85
21 86
22 80
23 73
24 51
25 89
26 53

ABANDONS (1)
84
ABSENTS (1)

75

Clt/Cat Code
1/JEUN FFS2621681
1/SEN FNL060430220
2/JEUN FNL82
3/JEUN FNLOBEF102A0101
4/JEUN FNLO6EF102A0265
2/SEN FNLOGEF102A0134
3/SEN FNL77
4/SEN FFS2203174
5/SEN FFS1130042
5/JEUN FNLOGEF13A0137
6/JEUN FFS2625624
1/JUN FFS2635450
6/SEN LCN1168424
7/SEN FFS2630367
8/SEN FNL11EF1111111
9/SEN FNL33EF33333333
10/SEN FFS2663194
11/SEN FNL87
12/SEN FNLTN13A0614
13/SEN FNL85
14/SEN FNL86
15/SEN FFS2640866
16/SEN FFS2183497
17/SEN FNL22EF2222222
18/SEN LCN1111111
19/SEN FNL44EF4444444A

[JEUN FNL0604430221

IJEUN FFS2622555

RONDE DE LA CALME
Jeunes a Seniors Hommes

Mass Start 10KM

Points

Nom - Prénom

ABADIE PHILIPPE
BOIX SADURNI BETRIU
ARMENDARIZ JULEN
GALCERAN BERNAT
PARODI MARIO
FORCADA JAUME
GERIMENT ARMAND
GREGOIRE PHILIPPE
CAVA CHRISTOPHE

LLARDEN DE CASTELLARNAU NIL

CHAVANES LOUIS

BOSC ARNAUD

DUC SEBASTIEN

BECHE ERIC

GAMISANS CARLES

RANCE ALVARO

THOMAS VINCENT

GRAS VIVES JOSEP
IGLESIAS GARCIA JUAN JOSE
BARNOLAT MONTILLA JOAN
BARNOLAT MONTILLA JOSEP
PACTEAU BENOIT

HARDELIN DANIEL

BELTRAN FRANCESC
GAUTIER LIONEL

AULADELL ANTON

VIDAL MANDOZA ARNAU

REGARD LUDOVIC

197,62

144,55
283,99

234,85
189,37

378,69

564,45

470,97

176,7

An
1996
1982
1995
1995
1995
1967
1990
1967
1978
1995
1995
1994
1979
1966
1969
1974
1985
1967
1967
1967
1970
1971
1963
1979
1978
1958

1996

1995

Club

SC FTROMEUP2
CEFUC

CEFUC

P.E.C.

P.EC.

P.EC.

BELVER

SC BEILLE

SC FTROMEUP2
ARAN N.E.C.

SC FTROMEUP2
SC BEILLE

SC FTROMEUP2
P.E.C.

P.E.C.

SC FTROMEUP2
PEC
ARANN.E.C.
PEC

PEC

SC BEILLE

SC FTROMEUP2
P.E.C.

FONT ROMEU
P.E.C.

CEFUC

SC FTROMEUP2

Temps
30:53.7
30:58.4
31:36.1
32:52.4
32:54.4
32:56.1
32:57.2
33:00.3
35:00.2
35:25.3
35:26.4
35:38.9
35:51.3
35:53.8
36:38.3
37:15.6
37:50.5
38:08.6
40:00.0
40:24.7
40:26.6
42:27.8
42:34.5
45:.09.7
47:38.4
49:35.1

Abd

Abs

Ecart
+00:00.0
+00:04.7
+00:42.4
+01:58.7
+02:00.7
+02:02.4
+02:03.5
+02:06.6
+04:06.5
+04:31.6
+04:32.7
+04:45.2
+04:57.6
+05:00.1
+05:44.6
+06:21.9
+06:56.8
+07:14.9
+09:06.3
+09:31.0
+09:32.9
+11:34.1
+11:40.8
+14:16.0
+16:44.7
+18:41.4



Clt. Dos
1 7
2 6
3 4
4 13
5 2
6 10
7 9
8 3
9 12
10 1
11 8
12 17
13 15
14 5
15 18
16 16
17 14

Clt/Cat Sexe Code
1/CAD F FFS2627669
2/CAD F FFS2655325
1/CAD M FNLTN13A0622
2/CAD M FFS2619787
3ICAD M FNLO6UC13A2015
4/CAD M FFS2649514
3ICAD F FFS2654706
4/CAD F FNLO6EF13A0359
5/CAD M FFS2649516
11JEUN  F FNLOGEF13A0358
5/CAD F FFS2645026
6/CAD M FNL17
6/CAD F FNL15
7/CAD F FNLOBUE102A0301
1/SEN F FFS2163806
2[JEUN  F FNL16
8/CAD F FFS14

RONDE DE LA CALME

Nom - Prénom
BEGUE MYRTILLE

ABADIE PERRINE
VIDAL BAROLET POL
WOERNER LUCAS
SEGALAS SALA JAN
HELLE BRYAN
QUEVARREC SOLENE
IGLESIAS BARES LYDIA
SAMSON PAUL
CESTER FARRE MARTA
CHAVANES MARIE
GASSET ORIOL
GARCIA TAPIAS PEPA
GRAU OLGA

MAYORAL AUDREY
MARTINEZ CANTON MIRIAM
BESSES MAR

Cadettes a Seniors Dames + Cadets G
Mass Start 7,5 KM

Points An

146,34

415,72

1997
1998
1997
1998
1997
1998
1998
1997
1998
1995
1998
1997
1997
1997
1984
1995
1998

Club
SC FTROMEUP2

SC FTROMEUP2
ARANN.E.C.
CAPCONF
ARAN N.E.C.
CAPCONF

SC FTROMEUP2
ARAN N.E.C.
CAPCONF
ARAN N.E.C.

SC FTROMEUP2
CESJ

BELLVER

P.E.C.

SC FTROMEUP2
CEFUC
BELLVER

Temps
24:06.8

24:09.0
25:23.4
25:45.7
26:08.2
26:34.2
26:44.2
26:45.8
26:55.9
27:04.4
27:12.0
28:01.8
29:55.4
30:32.3
30:56.5
31:29.8
40:44.7

Ecart
+00:00.0

+00:02.2
+01:16.6
+01:38.9
+02:01.4
+02:27.4
+02:37.4
+02:39.0
+02:49.1
+02:57.6
+03:05.2
+03:55.0
+05:48.6
+06:25.5
+06:49.7
+07:23.0
+16:37.9



Clt. Dos

1 66

2 83

3 82

4 64

5 63

6 65

7 77

8 79

9 68
10 61
11 70
12 78
13 88
14 67
15 50
16 52
17 76
18 87
19 60
20 85
21 86
22 80
23 73
24 51
25 89
26 53

ABANDONS (1)
84
ABSENTS (1)

75

Clt/Cat Code
1/JEUN FFS2621681
1/SEN FNL060430220
2/JEUN FNL82
3/JEUN FNLOBEF102A0101
4/JEUN FNLO6EF102A0265
2/SEN FNLOGEF102A0134
3/SEN FNL77
4/SEN FFS2203174
5/SEN FFS1130042
5/JEUN FNLOGEF13A0137
6/JEUN FFS2625624
1/JUN FFS2635450
6/SEN LCN1168424
7/SEN FFS2630367
8/SEN FNL11EF1111111
9/SEN FNL33EF33333333
10/SEN FFS2663194
11/SEN FNL87
12/SEN FNLTN13A0614
13/SEN FNL85
14/SEN FNL86
15/SEN FFS2640866
16/SEN FFS2183497
17/SEN FNL22EF2222222
18/SEN LCN1111111
19/SEN FNL44EF4444444A

[JEUN FNL0604430221

IJEUN FFS2622555

RONDE DE LA CALME
Jeunes a Seniors Hommes

Mass Start 10KM

Points

Nom - Prénom

ABADIE PHILIPPE
BOIX SADURNI BETRIU
ARMENDARIZ JULEN
GALCERAN BERNAT
PARODI MARIO
FORCADA JAUME
GERIMENT ARMAND
GREGOIRE PHILIPPE
CAVA CHRISTOPHE

LLARDEN DE CASTELLARNAU NIL

CHAVANES LOUIS

BOSC ARNAUD

DUC SEBASTIEN

BECHE ERIC

GAMISANS CARLES

RANCE ALVARO

THOMAS VINCENT

GRAS VIVES JOSEP
IGLESIAS GARCIA JUAN JOSE
BARNOLAT MONTILLA JOAN
BARNOLAT MONTILLA JOSEP
PACTEAU BENOIT

HARDELIN DANIEL

BELTRAN FRANCESC
GAUTIER LIONEL

AULADELL ANTON

VIDAL MANDOZA ARNAU

REGARD LUDOVIC

197,62

144,55
283,99

234,85
189,37

378,69

564,45

470,97

176,7

An
1996
1982
1995
1995
1995
1967
1990
1967
1978
1995
1995
1994
1979
1966
1969
1974
1985
1967
1967
1967
1970
1971
1963
1979
1978
1958

1996

1995

Club

SC FTROMEUP2
CEFUC

CEFUC

P.E.C.

P.EC.

P.EC.

BELVER

SC BEILLE

SC FTROMEUP2
ARAN N.E.C.

SC FTROMEUP2
SC BEILLE

SC FTROMEUP2
P.E.C.

P.E.C.

SC FTROMEUP2
PEC
ARANN.E.C.
PEC

PEC

SC BEILLE

SC FTROMEUP2
P.E.C.

FONT ROMEU
P.E.C.

CEFUC

SC FTROMEUP2

Temps
30:53.7
30:58.4
31:36.1
32:52.4
32:54.4
32:56.1
32:57.2
33:00.3
35:00.2
35:25.3
35:26.4
35:38.9
35:51.3
35:53.8
36:38.3
37:15.6
37:50.5
38:08.6
40:00.0
40:24.7
40:26.6
42:27.8
42:34.5
45:.09.7
47:38.4
49:35.1

Abd

Abs

Ecart
+00:00.0
+00:04.7
+00:42.4
+01:58.7
+02:00.7
+02:02.4
+02:03.5
+02:06.6
+04:06.5
+04:31.6
+04:32.7
+04:45.2
+04:57.6
+05:00.1
+05:44.6
+06:21.9
+06:56.8
+07:14.9
+09:06.3
+09:31.0
+09:32.9
+11:34.1
+11:40.8
+14:16.0
+16:44.7
+18:41.4



RONDE DE LA CALME
Cadettes a Seniors Dames + Cadets G
Mass Start 7,5 KM

Clt. Dos Clt/Cat Sexe Code Nom - Prénom Points An Club Temps  Ecart
1 7 1/CAD F FFS2627669 BEGUE MYRTILLE 146,34 1997 SC FTROMEUP2 24:06.8 +00:00.0
2 6 2/CAD F FFS2655325 ABADIE PERRINE 1998 SC FTROMEUP2 24:09.0 +00:02.2
3 4 1/CAD M FNLTN13A0622 VIDAL BAROLET POL 1997 ARANN.E.C. 25:23.4 +01:16.6
4 13 2/CAD M FFS2619787 WOERNER LUCAS 1998 CAPCONF 25:45.7 +01:38.9
5 2 3/CAD M FNLO6UC13A2015  SEGALAS SALA JAN 1997 ARANN.E.C. 26:08.2 +02:01.4
6 10 4/CAD M FFS2649514 HELLE BRYAN 1998 CAPCONF 26:34.2 +02:27.4
7 9 3ICAD F FFS2654706 QUEVARREC SOLENE 1998 SC FTROMEUP2 26:44.2 +02:37.4
8 3 4/CAD F FNLOGEF13A0359  IGLESIAS BARES LYDIA 1997 ARANN.E.C. 26:45.8 +02:39.0
9 12 5/CAD M FFS2649516 SAMSON PAUL 1998 CAPCONF 26:55.9 +02:49.1
10 1 1/JEUN  F FNLOBEF13A0358  CESTER FARRE MARTA 1995 ARANN.E.C. 27:04.4 +02:57.6
11 8 5/CAD F FFS2645026 CHAVANES MARIE 1998 SC FTROMEUP2 27:12.0 +03:05.2
12 17 6/CAD M FNL17 GASSET ORIOL 1997 CESJ 28:01.8 +03:55.0
13 15 6/CAD F FNL15 GARCIA TAPIAS PEPA 1997 BELLVER 29:55.4 +05:48.6
14 5 7/CAD F FNLO6UE102A0301 GRAU OLGA 1997 P.EC. 30:32.3 +06:25.5
15 18 1/SEN F FFS2163806 MAYORAL AUDREY 41572 1984 SC FTROMEUP2 30:56.5 +06:49.7
16 16 2[JEUN  F FNL16 MARTINEZ CANTON MIRIAM 1995 CEFUC 31:29.8 +07:23.0
17 14 8/CAD F FFS14 BESSES MAR 1998 BELLVER 40:44.7 +16:37.9



	RESULTATS 7km
	10 km
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	RESULTATS
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	7,5 km


